
The Florey Flyer 
                 

Week 7 
 

Friday 7 September  

• P&C Disco - Theme: Crazy Hair 

       Junior: (P-2) 5:30pm - 6:45pm 

       Senior: (3-6) 7:00pm - 8:30pm 

 

Week 8 
 

Tuesday 11 September  

• Board Meeting 
 

Wednesday 12 September  

• Jump Rope for Heart 
 

Thursday 13 September 

• R U OK Day 

• P&C Meeting 
 

Week 9 
 

Monday 17 September - Wednesday 19 

September 

• Year 5/6 Camp to Cooba 

 

Tuesday 18 September  

• ACT Athletics (AIS) 
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Week 9 
 

Wednesday 19 September  
Assembly hosted by Kindy 

1:50pm 
 

Friday 21 September  
P&C Trivia Night 

 
 
 
 
 

Week 10 
 

Wednesday  26 September 
Learning Journey 

* Florey’s Got Talent * 
Note new date 

 
Thursday 27 September 
1/2 Questacon Incursion 

 
Friday 28 September 

Last Day Term 3 

Upcoming Events…..2018 Term 3 

 

Important 
 

Florey Primary School  
 

Update 
 
 
 

Our contact details have changed…… 
 

We have a new telephone number: 
 

6142 2730 
 

And we no longer have a fax number 
 

Please update your records to reflect this 
change 

 
 

https://www.google.com.au/imgres?imgurl=http://lumbardosonthelake.com/img/like_us_on_facebook.jpg&imgrefurl=http://lumbardosonthelake.com/&h=180&w=500&tbnid=heMmztx8glf8BM:&docid=PyyplBi8Zf_q-M&ei=8TzzVpm8KcK50gSt1q2wDw&tbm=isch&ved=0ahUKEwjZ-LqlkNjLAhXC


SAVE THE DATE! 
 

The photography session has been  
booked for: 

 

Sunday 11 November 2018 
 

Important Reminders... 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This year our school is participating in Jump Rope for Heart on Wednesday 12
 
September – a fantastic  

physical activity and fundraising program by the Heart Foundation that has been running for 35 years.  
Students will participate in a rotation of activities with their class to improve heart fitness. 
 
It’s important you register your child online, so they can receive the full benefits of the program and participate in 
online fundraising.  
 
Sign your child up for online fundraising by visiting www.jumprope.org.au  
 
Thank you for supporting the Jump Rope for Heart program! 
  

Yours sincerely, 
 
Louise Tominich 
Jump Rope for Heart Coordinator  

http://www.jumprope.org.au

